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20150396     7/02/2015  QUERIN, WILLIAM              147 HIDDEN VALLEY RD         OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH   5/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  OWNER               0.00                   65.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20150646    10/13/2015  SUN VALLEY BUILDERS  INC     187 LINCOLN HILLS DR         OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH   5/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                   80.50

 18-RESPLBG   5/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  204.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        284.50

20160108     3/07/2016  DANCING BEAR                 130 CLIFFSIDE DR             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 18-RESPLBG   5/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   VENTPLUM            0.00                   85.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160143     3/18/2016  MAHENG CONSTRUCTION, LLC     129 SARAH LN                 OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH   5/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  SANDJCOXPL          0.00                   64.00

 18-RESPLBG   5/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   SANDJCOXPL          0.00                  138.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE                                                                              _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        202.00

20160147     3/22/2016  BAUDO ENTERPRISES, LLC       222 CHELSEA DR               OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    5/02/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         300,000.00                1,911.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160150     3/22/2016  DESIERTO BUILDERS            202 WEST STREET              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 18-RESPLBG   5/04/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   DOPLUMB             0.00                  189.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160168     4/01/2016  EXPRESS STUCCO & CONST, LLC  309 LA LUZ LN                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          12,000.00                  179.49

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160200     4/14/2016  VILLAGE OF RUIDOSO           WINGFIELD                    OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        5/05/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                  200.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160205     4/18/2016  ARQUETTE CONSTRUCTION, INC.  314 LA LUZ LANE              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE/RET WALL  09-RESFEN

 09-RESFEN    5/04/2016  RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WALL       09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WA  OWNER           3,500.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160231     4/29/2016  LEE, SUSAN                   406 MECHEM DR                OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        5/02/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160233     5/02/2016  ASPENLEAF REMODELING AND     125 SUNSET DR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/02/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          12,000.00                  179.49

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160234     5/02/2016  BAUDO ENTERPRISES, LLC       120 SKYHAWK DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/02/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          30,383.64                  702.46

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160235     5/02/2016  BOYLES, ANNA                 105 ARABELLA RD              OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        5/02/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160236     5/03/2016  AVA PLUMBING                 115 BOGIE LANE 23            AVAPLUM     RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH   5/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  AVAPLUM             0.00                   88.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160237     5/03/2016  RC LONG CONSTRUCTION LLC     309 HIGH MESA RD             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   5/03/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER          29,397.00                  343.24

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160238     5/04/2016  WECUSTOMT'S LLC              2415 SUDDERTH DR  # 2        OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/04/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160239     5/05/2016  BAC ENTERPRISES              226 EAGLE RIDGE RD           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   5/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          11,625.00                  179.49

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160240     5/05/2016  MUELLER, TOM                 202 HIDEAWAY                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   5/06/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           4,320.00                  188.04

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160241     5/06/2016  MARMOLEJO, CESAR             112 EL SENDERO TRAIL         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/06/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           4,800.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160242     5/06/2016  STEFANICS, LIZ               1 POLITICAL SIGNS            OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/06/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160244     5/09/2016  DORGAN, MR THOMAS J          125 LOWER TERRACE DR         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/09/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          17,500.00                  239.63

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160246     5/10/2016  HERRERA INSTALLATIONS        717 CENTER ST                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/10/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           5,000.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160247     5/10/2016  WHITLOW CONSTRUCTION         504 EXCALIBUR RD 701-2       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/10/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          20,000.00                  516.32

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160248     5/10/2016  AMYETT, TIMOTHY              418 SECOND ST                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          60,000.00                  556.20

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160249     5/10/2016  KITTEN, DARREL               121 WESTMINSTER DR           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    5/12/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          18,000.00                  239.63

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160250     5/10/2016  BRANDON STOKES FARM BUREAU   2814 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/10/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160251     5/11/2016  HERRERA INSTALLATIONS        202 KING ARTHURS CT          OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        5/11/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160252     5/11/2016  SIGNS BY CORBELL             721 A MECHEM DR              OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/11/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                1,379.78

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160253     5/13/2016  WX SEPTIC SERVICE            1203 MECHEM DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING        18-RESPLBG

 18-RESPLBG   5/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   OWNER               0.00                   65.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160254     5/11/2016  CYCLONE CONSTRUCTION         112 LOWER TERRACE DR         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   5/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           6,000.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160255     5/11/2016  BRANDON STOKES FARM BUREAU   2814 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/11/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   62.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160256     5/11/2016  STARR, BOBBY                 102 SEQUOIA                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL FENCE/RET WALL  09-RESFEN

 09-RESFEN    5/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WALL       09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WA  OWNER             300.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160258     5/12/2016  BANKSTON, WD                 105 PORCUPINE CT             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/12/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          10,000.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160259     5/12/2016  SPELMAN, MARK                112 & 114 CIRCLE DR          OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        5/12/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160260     5/12/2016  GRIFFIN'S WOOD WORKS         143 EAGLE RIDGE RD           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/12/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           8,230.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE
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20160261     5/13/2016  EXTREME ROOFING              104 WHITE OAKS RD            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   5/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           2,945.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160262     5/13/2016  JAY HARMON FIRE EQUIPMENT    108 VISION DR                OWNER       COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    5/13/2016  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  OWNER           2,100.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160264     5/13/2016  KANA'S KORNER                1 TENNIS COURT               OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 SG           5/13/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   20.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160265     5/16/2016  ALSTON, MARLIN               700 GAVILAN CANYON RD        OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    5/16/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         328,000.00                2,141.46

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160266     5/16/2016  GRINDSTONE CONSTRUCTION      100 WEST STREET              OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    5/17/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         169,414.99                1,205.98

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160267     5/16/2016  VILLAGE OF RUIDOSO PARKS &   501 A SUDDERTH DR            OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 SG           5/16/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   22.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160268     5/16/2016  MIRAU CAPITAL MANAGEMENT     1860 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/16/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                  122.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160269     5/18/2016  J & J CUSTOM HOMES           109 TIMBERLINE CT            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 03-RESREM    5/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REMODEL          02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER           3,874.40                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160270     5/18/2016  SALAS, MARIO                 118 TAMARACK DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   5/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           3,456.00                  158.06

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160271     5/18/2016  FROSTY HEAVEN SHAVED ICE     2500 SUDDERTH DR  STE 15     OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/18/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160272     5/19/2016  CASTALDY ENTERPRISES         1005 HULL RD                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    5/23/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          57,850.80                  643.27

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160274     5/19/2016  ZOOK ENTERPRISES, LLC        307 HEATH DR                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/20/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          25,800.00                  310.50

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160275     5/19/2016  CATTLE BARON RESTAURANT      657 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 SG           5/19/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   20.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160276     5/20/2016  BEACH, JOHN                  100 CATRON RD                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING        18-RESPLBG

 18-RESPLBG   5/20/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   OWNER               0.00                   35.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160277     5/20/2016  2 RUIDOSO REDHEADS           304 HULL RD                  OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/20/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160278     5/20/2016  2 RUIDOSO REDHEADS           225 KEYES DR                 OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/20/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160279     5/20/2016  OLD BARREL TEA COMPANY       2402 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/20/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   70.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160280     5/20/2016  OLD BARREL TEA COMPANY       2402 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/20/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160281     5/20/2016  ALBERTSONS MARKET #682       721 MECHEM DR                OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/20/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160282     5/23/2016  FRYE, MIKE                   305 OTERO DR                 OWNER       ZONING VARIANCE             PZ-ZV

 PZ-ZV        5/23/2016  ZONING VARIANCE              PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE      OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160283     5/23/2016  RUIDOSO NM REAL ESTATE       366 SUDDERTH DR              OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/23/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160285     5/23/2016  BROKEN ARROW COMMUNICATIONS  101 S SUTTON                 OWNER       NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING     20-COMNEW

 20-COMNEW    5/23/2016  NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING      20 - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDIN  OWNER         352,150.00                1,924.63

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160288     5/23/2016  CONDOTEL CORPORATION         110 MARBLE                   OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/23/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160289     5/24/2016  ASPENLEAF REMODELING AND     147 MESCALERO TRAIL          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    5/24/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          10,000.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160290     5/24/2016  BRILLANTE CONSTRUCTION       110 GRANITE DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   5/26/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           6,000.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160291     5/25/2016  TAVARES CONSTRUCTION CO.     103 SHADY LN                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   5/25/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           9,500.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160292     5/25/2016  MIRES, GARY                  237 FIR DRIVE                OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        5/25/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160293     5/26/2016  RC LONG CONSTRUCTION LLC     123 ROWAN RD                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   5/26/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           7,200.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160294     5/26/2016  HUMMINGBIRD CABINS           216 COCONINO DR              OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/26/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160295     5/26/2016  HUMMINGBIRD CABINS           214 COCONINO LN              OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/26/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160296     5/26/2016  HUMMINGBIRD CABINS           103 SKYVUE DR                OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/26/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160297     5/26/2016  HUMMINGBIRD CABINS           114 NORTH EAGLE              OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE     STR-3

 STR-3        5/26/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE      STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   95.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160298     5/26/2016  THE DOLLHOUSE                2117 SUDDERTH DR  #12        OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/26/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160299     5/26/2016  GOOD LIFE SENIOR CARE        108 VISION DR                OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/26/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160300     5/27/2016  BLUE DOOR THRIFT STORE       147 HWY 70                   OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/27/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160301     5/27/2016  NHB CONSTRUCTION             833 MAIN RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    5/27/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          37,311.52                  404.85

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160302     5/27/2016  ZIPMASTERS                   100 COUNTRY CLUB RD          OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           5/27/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   60.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160303     5/27/2016  ZIPMASTERS                   1 HOME OCCUPATION            OWNER       NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECTIO BL-FIRE

 BL-FIRE      5/27/2016  NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPECT    BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE   OWNER               0.00                   25.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

2016230      5/11/2016  PREWITT CONSTRUCTION         376 CEDAR CREEK RD           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   5/12/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           5,760.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

*** TOTALS ***     NUMBER OF PROJECTS:      74                                    VALUATION:   1,574,418.35    FEES:      18,154.82
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                         01-RESNEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD              3      797,414.99        5,258.44

                         02-RESADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION               2       95,162.32        1,048.12

                         03-RESREM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL                1        3,874.40           79.03

                         04-RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                12      215,713.64        3,332.64

                         06-RESGAR - RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPO              1       18,000.00          239.63

                         08-RESROOF - RESIDENTIAL REROOF                5       37,270.00          641.14

                         09-RESFEN - RESIDENTIAL FENCE/WAL              2        3,800.00          129.03

                         11-RESDECK - RESIDENTIAL DECK                  5       48,933.00          905.32

                         17-RESMECH - RESIDENTIAL MECHANIC              4            0.00          297.50

                         18-RESPLBG - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING              6            0.00          716.00

                         20-COMNEW - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDI              1      352,150.00        1,924.63

                         37-COMMEC - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL              1        2,100.00           62.56

                         BL-FIRE - NEW BUSINESS FIRE INSPE             10            0.00          250.00

                         PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                       4            0.00          350.00

                         PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                             2            0.00          300.00

                         PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                        1            0.00          150.00

                         SG - SIGN                                      9            0.00        1,805.78

                         STR-3 - SHORT TERM RENTAL-THREE                7            0.00          665.00

                         *** TOTALS ***                                76    1,574,418.35       18,154.82
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:   5/01/2016 THRU  5/31/2016  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                    *** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

                     BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION                     # OF PROJECTS  # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEES

                     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING                                 3              3      797,414.99         5,258.44

                     02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS                                    3              3       99,036.72         1,127.15

                     04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT                                   1              1       18,000.00           239.63

                     08 - RES RE-ROOF                                            5              5       37,270.00           641.14

                     09 - RES FENCE/RETAINING WALL                               2              2        3,800.00           129.03

                     11 - RES DECK                                               5              5       48,933.00           905.32

                     20 - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING                                1              1      352,150.00         1,924.63

                     BL-FIRE - BUSINESS LICENSE FIRE INSPECTION                 10             10            0.00           250.00

                     COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                 1              1        2,100.00            62.56

                     PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                                    4              4            0.00           350.00

                     PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                                          2              2            0.00           300.00

                     PZ-ZV - ZONING VARIANCE                                     1              1            0.00           150.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                4              4            0.00           297.50

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING                                  4              6            0.00           716.00

                     RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                                12             12      215,713.64         3,332.64

                     SG - SIGN                                                   9              9            0.00         1,805.78

                     STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL                                     7              7            0.00           665.00

                     *** TOTALS ***                                             74             76    1,574,418.35        18,154.82
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REPORT SELECTION

 

PROJECT RANGE FROM:              THROUGH ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT STATUS:       All

CONTRACTOR:           All

PROJECT TYPE:         All

SEGMENT:              All

VALUATION RANGE FROM:           0.00   THROUGH 999,999,999.99

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PROJECT DATES

 

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

ISSUED RANGE FROM:  05/01/2016 THROUGH 05/31/2016

USE SEGMENT DATES:  YES

EXPIRE RANGE FROM:  00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES:  NO

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS

 

TOTALS ONLY:      NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES

COMMENT CODES:     LIMIT,

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


